 40 v1.3 / Modification rights reserved EE660
The EE660 is designed for highly accurate
measurement of very low air velocity. It is the ideal
solution for laminar fl ow control and special ventilation
applications for instance in clean rooms.
The E+E thin fi lm sensor used in EE660 operates on
the hot fi lm anemometer principle, which stands for
excellent accuracy down to 0.15 m/s (30 ft/min) and

Dimensions mm (inch)
 42 v1.3 / Modification rights reserved EE660
Ordering Guide
Accessories
Product configuration adapter  see data sheet EE-PCA
Product configuration software  EE-PCS (free download: www.epluse.com/EE660)
Power supply adapter  V03 (see data sheet Accessories)
EE660-V7xBFxx
Model:  Velocity
Housing:  Duct mounting
Probe length: 200mm
Display:  no Display
EE660-V7xCxDD/M
Model:  Velocity
Housing:  remote Probe
Cable length: 2m
Display:  with Display metric (m/s)
Order Example
Connection Diagram
Spannungsversorgung
24V AC/DC ± 20%
AV_U
AV_I
GND
V+
mA V
V+ = supply voltage
GND = ground
AV_U = airfl ow voltage output
AV_I = airfl ow current output
power supply
EE660- EE660- EE660-
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
Model Velocity V V V
Output 0-10V / 4-20mA 7x 7x 7x
Housing A B C
Probe length 100 mm D D x
200 mm F F x
Cable length
1 m x x B
2 m x x D
5 m x x G
10 m x x H
Display with Display D D D
without Display x x x
Unit (Display)1) metric [m/s] M M M
non-metric [ft/min] N N N
1) Only available with display
- EE660 Transmitter according ordering guide
- Cable gland
- Mounting flange (for Type B & C only)